

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)...../2007

(CRLMP.NO(s). 2951)

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2006 in SBCRL No. 264/2003 & dt. 18/08/2006 in SBCRL No. 1187/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO.

Respondent(s)

(With Crl.M.P.No.2951/2007 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(Crl.)No...../2007 (CRLMP NO. 2976 of 2007)

(With Crl.M.P.No.2976/2007 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No...../2007 (CRLMP NO. 3012 of 2007)

(With Crl.M.P.No.3012/2007 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No...../2007 (CRLMP NO. 3051 of 2007)

(With Crl.M.P.No.3051/2007 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No...../2007 (CRLMP NO. 3134 of 2007)

(With Crl.M.P.No.3134/2007 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No...../2007 (CRLMP NO. 3135 of 2007)

(With Crl.M.P.No.3135/2007 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl.Adv.Genl., Rajasthan

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master