

Â

ITEM NO.66

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2232/2007

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2192 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2198 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2201 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2204 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2229 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Counter affidavit has been filed.

Place the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)

Registrar

rd