

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2232/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 01/05/2006 in SBCRL No. 264/2003  
& order dated 18.8.2006 in SB Crl.M.Petition No. 1187/2006 of The HIGH  
COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH AT JAIPUR)

KRSHHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 2198 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2204 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2201 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2229 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2192 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl. Adv. Gen.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Applications for exemption from filing O.T. are allowed.

Leave granted.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ] [ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master Court Master