

r

ITEM NO.11(CHAMBER)

COURT NO.13

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1553-1554 OF 2007

KRSHHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1437 of 2008

[KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN V. M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO.]

(Office report on default)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1555-1556 of 2007

[KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN V. M/S SHIV CHAND HUKUM CHAND GUPTA]

(office report on default)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1557-1558 of 2007

[KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN V. M/S. KASHWANI TRADING CO.]

(office report on default)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1559-1560 of 2007

[KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN V. M/S OMPRAKASH KAILASH CHAND
AGRAWAL]

(Office report on default)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1561-1562 of 2007

[KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN V. M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO.]

(Office report on default)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1563-1564 of 2007

[KRISHI UPAJ MANDI, JHALRAPATAN V. M/S. BHANWAR LAL DWARKA LAL VYAPARI]

(Office report on default)

Date: 24/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

[IN CHAMBERS]

...2/-

For Appellant(s)

IN ALL APPEALS Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

IN ALL APPEALS Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants assures that the additional documents will be filed during the course of the day. In case the additional documents are filed, the same may be taken on record and office may proceed accordingly.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]
COURT MASTER

|