

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1553-1554 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

KRSHHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINGHAL TRADING CO.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1437 of 2008
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1555-1556 of 2007
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1557-1558 of 2007
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1559-1560 of 2007
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1561-1562 of 2007
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1563-1564 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 14/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|